FIRST NAME
ANDY
JOSEPH
SANTIAGO
KEITH
LEIGH ANN
DERRICK
MELANIE
SETH
NICHOLAS
MICHAEL
TIM

EMILY
NATHALIE
MICHAEL
ROBIN
MARK
ALEJANDRO
JOAN
MAURO
NEVAEH
DEVAN
JOSH
CHRISTOPHER
CHRIS
NYCHOLLAS
JOHN
SAVANNAH
ANNE
SERGIO
JARED
BERRY

LAST NAME
ARDUINI
ARDUINI
AVERSSO
AYERS

BECK
BIELLIER
BIRKY

BIRKY

BLANC
BORGIA
BRAMBLETT
BRANDENBERGER
BRUEY-SEDANO
BUCKINGHAM
BUCKINGHAM
CAMERON
CAMPOS
CATHER
CAZARES
CAZARES
CHAMBERS
CHAPOVSKY
COELHO
COLBERG
COLLESEL
COOK JR.
CORDRY
CUELLAR
DIAZ SR.
DODLEY
DRAKE

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ATAMartialArts.com

2022 SPRING NATIONALS MIDTERMS
LAS VEGAS, NV 4/15/2022

ATA #

9407-14086
1002-09769
0710-39371
1301-01352
0109-27415
9304-07455
9407-15228
9710-22475
0510-36794
1210-41434
0103-16080
1104-08090
0311-40217
8410-14107
8703-04792
9106-08459
1104-08281
9811-27524
1407-24002
1212-48952
0609-87508
0710-32228
8712-19168
9711-25891
0712-49473
9603-07943
0203-06980
0706-22788
1104-10030
0612-14895
0702-04705

RANK SCORE
4BD 8
4BD 10
5BD 10
4BD 8
5BD 7
4BD 8
6BD 10
6BD 10
4BD 10
2BD
5BD
4BD
4BD
5BD
4BD
5BD
3BD
6BD
3BD
4BD
4BD
4BD
6BD
6BD
4BD
5BD
3BD
4BD
4BD
3BD
4BD
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Testing Date: April 15, 2022



FIRST NAME
RUSTY

MOHAMED
ANDRES
VICTORIA
LANA
KEANU
CARYN
JACK
ADAM
ROBERT
ALLISON
MARIA
JACOB
COREY
JEAN
CHRIS
ROBERT
ALBERTO
PATTY
MELANIE
PANOS
PABLO
WADE
PATRICIA
SUSAN
STACEY
TRAVIS

LAST NAME
DUER

DZIRI
GALECIO
GILBERT
HERMANN
HERNANDEZ
HOEFLEIN
HORNBUCKLE
HOSKINS
HOWARD
JOHNSON
JOUAN
KADEL
KEYES
KOLBO
KOSTIELNEY
LIMBERG

LOPEZ- RAMIREZ

LORENZ
LUEB
MANTIS
MARTINEZ
MCCOIG
MILLS
MUEGGE
NGUYEN
NOEL

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ATAMartialArts.com

2022 SPRING NATIONALS MIDTERMS
LAS VEGAS, NV 4/15/2022

ATA #
9303-05518

1304-08585
0711-46452
1212-48104
0502-25803
0709-34072
1406-17282
8612-21530
1102-01841
8511-17871
9008-10467
9803-06971
0309-33536
0512-52409
9609-20037
0710-36657
9612-29262
1312-38335
9303-04257
1003-06079
0510-38919
0711-46453
9008-10821
0410-39903
1904-071882
0808-30772
0906-25114

Testing Date: April 15, 2022

RANK SCORE
78D 9
3BD 9
6BD 9
3BD 6
4BD 10
4BD 10
3BD 9
7BD 10
4BD 9
7BD 9
5BD 10
6BD 9
5BD 10
4BD 7
6BD 8
4BD 8
6BD 9
3BD 8
6BD 8
4BD 10
4BD 9
6BD 9
6BD 9
4BD 6
1BD 7
4BD 9
4BD 6



FIRST NAME

ROBERT
GRETCHEN
KEVIN
MICHELLE
ALLISON
JESSE
RYAN

BOB
KERRY
RICHARD
CEILIDH
THOMAS
CHRISTINA
JOSHUA
EMILY M.
SANGAM
JAMES
TODD
BRANDON
BETHANY
ZACHARY
REGAN
ANDREW
EVAN
CARLOS
ALLEN
TAYLOR
VALERIE

LAST NAME
NORRIS
PAHIA

PAVLIK
PAVLIK
PECKUMN
PINO
POWERS
REED, JR.
REGANO
RODRIGUEZ
ROUGHTON
SAWYER
SCHWARTZ
SEGAL
SEYMOUR
SHRESTHA
SIMMS
SIMPSON
SIPE

SMITH

SMITH
SPENCER-ENNIS
STEINMAN
TURNER
VAZQUEZ
VILLASENOR
WALLACE
WALLACE-HOLUBYCKYJ

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ATAMartialArts.com

2022 SPRING NATIONALS MIDTERMS
LAS VEGAS, NV 4/15/2022

ATA #

9105-06754
1508-23418
0104-13276
8810-12672
1107-30610
9305-08781
1303-04732
1005-13814
0305-13807
0110-37751
1312-40488
0809-26071
9909-25558
9111-14523
0110-35122
1208-27104
0706-20225
8612-23526
0002-03369
0211-40310
1212-48749
1110-32655
9410-20042
0004-15687
0811-48390
0405-15583
0801-01193
0301-01074

Testing Date: April 15, 2022

RANK SCORE
5BD 7
2BD 7
6BD 9
7BD 10
4BD 8
6BD 10
3BD 8
4BD 7
5BD 9
5BD 9
2BD 5
4BD 8
5BD 9
7BD 7
4BD 4
3BD 4
4BD 8
7BD 10
5BD 9
4BD 8
3BD 6
3BD 10
6BD 9
6BD 9
4BD 7
4BD 8
4BD 10
5BD 8



ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ATAMartialArts.com

2022 SPRING NATIONALS MIDTERMS
LAS VEGAS, NV 4/15/2022

FIRST NAME
DANIELLE
CHARLES
BETTY

KELLIE
WESLEY
KAYLA
DERWIN

Grand Master Mal Kun Lee
9th Degree Black Belt
Director of Rank Advancement Training

Chief Master Al Dilegge
8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Chief Master Vincent Raimondi
8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

LAST NAME
WHITE
WILKERSON
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WING
WITZEL

YEE

9th Degree Black Belt
ATA Presiding Grand Master

Grand Master Robert Jager
9th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Chief Master Larry Hoover
8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Chief Master M. Landgren-Lee
8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

ATA # RANK
0211-40970 4BD
9505-10788 4BD
0707-22589 5BD
9305-08952 5BD
8601-01019 6BD
0906-18161 3BD
8805-05921 7BD

rand Master Emeritis Soon Ho Lee

Grand Master Michael Caruso

9th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Chief Master Tony Isaacs
8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Chief Master Michael Wegmann

8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

SCORE
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Testing Date: April 15, 2022





